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1. ACTION PLAN 
 

Category Name of the Event / 
Activity Venue Start 

Date 
End 
Date Description 

 ACTIVITY Assignment and online test online 
01-
06-
2020 

29-
06-
2020 

Assignments 
24 and online 
test 19 

COMPETITION 
National level online E-
Quiz on Research 
Methodology 

online 
06-
06-
2020 

09-
06-
2020 

Response-198 

 E-Quiz on Basic's of GST online 
08-
06-
2020 

10-
06-
2020 

Response-324 

AWARENESS 
I 
 Covid-19 and the World 
Economy 

Online 
09-
06-
2020 

09-
06-
2020 

Webinar to 
create 
awareness 
among 
Students, 
Faculties,and 
Research 
Scholars 
No of 
participants-
136 

 Impact of Covid-19 and 
Effects of Lockdown Online 

11-
06-
2020 

11-
06-
2020 

Webinar to 
create 
awareness 
among 
Students, 
Faculties,and 
Research 
Scholars 

No of 
participants-
129 

WORKSHOP Webinar on Time to Plan 
our Career  

Online 
Google 
meet 

01-
06-
2020 

01-
07-
2020 

Online 
students 
development 
program No 
of 
Participants-
342 



 Workshop on amendment in 
Companies act 2013 Online 

04-
06-
2020 

04-
06-
2020 

Online 
Faculties 
development 
program No 
of 
participates-
75 

 Workshop on Statistical 
analysis using SPSS Online 

06-
06-
2020 

06-
06-
2020 

Online 
faculties 
development 
program No 
of 
participants- 
236 

 Webinar on Equip to Reach 
your goal  Online 

13-
06-
2020 

13-
06-
2020 

Online 
students 
development 
program No 
of 
participants-
142 

EVENT --- --- --- --- --- 

OTHER 
Quick refresher on 
Advanced Corporate 
Accounding 

Online 
01-
06-
2020 

03-
06-
2020 

Online 
students 
development 
program No 
of 
participants-
70 

 Rapid refresher on 
Advanced Cost Accounding Online 

01-
06-
2020 

03-
06-
2020 

Online 
students 
development 
program No 
of 
participants- 
65 

 
  

 
 
 
 
 
 
 
 
 
 
 
 
 
 
 



 
 
 

2. ACTION  REPORT 
 
Name of the Event / Activity  Webinar on Time to plan our career  

Activities Start Date 01-06-2020 

No. of Resource persons 
ONE: 

 

Report Description 

The program was meant for the students who are going to be 

graduated,graduates and job seekers.The resource person 

highlighted the employment opportunities and how to make use of 

the opportunities.The participants highly appreciated the 

information given by the resource person. 

Activities End Date 01-07-2020 

No. of Participants 342 

Report Name Webinar on Time to plan our carrier 

 
 
 
 
REPORTS OF THE EVENT IN 50 WORDS: 
 
UG, PG AND RESEARCH DEPARTMENT OF COMMERCE CONDUCTED 
GOOGLE CLASS AND GIVEN 24 ASSIGNMENTS FOR BOTH UG AND PG 
STUDENTS,19 OBJECTIVE TYPE TESTS. DURING THE LOCKDOWN PERIOD 
TILL 30-06-2020.ALSO THE DEPARTMENT HAS CONDUCTED 2 ONLINE E-
QUIZ AND  5 WEBINAR FROM 01-06-2020 TO 30-06-2020.THE RESPONSE 
FROM THE STUDENTS AND OUTSIDE PARTICIPANTS WERE HIGHLY 
APPRICIABLE. 
  
  


