## DHARMAMURTHI RAO BAHADUR CALAVALA CUNNAN CHETTY'S HINDU COLLEGE

(Shift - 2)

Dharmamurthi Nagar, Pattabiram, Chennai – 600 072.

# HRD-eSamikSha for Online upload Report

## 1. ACTION PLAN

Category	Name of the Event / Activity	Venue	Start Date	End Date	Description
ACTIVITY	Assignment and online test	online	01- 06- 2020	29- 06- 2020	Assignments 24 and online test 19
COMPETITION	National level online E- Quiz on Research Methodology	online	06- 06- 2020	09- 06- 2020	Response-198
	E-Quiz on Basic's of GST	online	08- 06- 2020	10- 06- 2020	Response-324
AWARENESS	I Covid-19 and the World Economy	Online	09- 06- 2020	09- 06- 2020	Webinar to create awareness among Students, Faculties, and Research Scholars No of participants-136
	Impact of Covid-19 and Effects of Lockdown	Online	11- 06- 2020	11- 06- 2020	Webinar to create awareness among Students, Faculties, and Research Scholars  No of participants-129
WORKSHOP	Webinar on Time to Plan our Career	Online Google meet	01- 06- 2020	01- 07- 2020	Online students development program No of Participants- 342

	Workshop on amendment in Companies act 2013	Online	04- 06- 2020	04- 06- 2020	Online Faculties development program No of participates- 75
	Workshop on Statistical analysis using SPSS	Online	06- 06- 2020	06- 06- 2020	Online faculties development program No of participants- 236
	Webinar on Equip to Reach your goal	Online	13- 06- 2020	13- 06- 2020	Online students development program No of participants- 142
EVENT					
OTHER	Quick refresher on Advanced Corporate Accounding	Online	01- 06- 2020	03- 06- 2020	Online students development program No of participants- 70
	Rapid refresher on Advanced Cost Accounding	Online	01- 06- 2020	03- 06- 2020	Online students development program No of participants- 65

#### 2. ACTION REPORT

Name of the Event / Activity	Webinar on Time to plan our career		
Activities Start Date	01-06-2020		
No. of Resource persons	ONE:		
	The program was meant for the students who are going to be		
	graduated,graduates and job seekers.The resource person		
Report Description	highlighted the employment opportunities and how to make use of		
	the opportunities. The participants highly appreciated the		
	information given by the resource person.		
Activities End Date	01-07-2020		
No. of Participants	342		
Report Name	Webinar on Time to plan our carrier		

### **REPORTS OF THE EVENT IN 50 WORDS:**

UG, PG AND RESEARCH DEPARTMENT OF COMMERCE CONDUCTED GOOGLE CLASS AND GIVEN 24 ASSIGNMENTS FOR BOTH UG AND PG STUDENTS,19 OBJECTIVE TYPE TESTS. DURING THE LOCKDOWN PERIOD TILL 30-06-2020.ALSO THE DEPARTMENT HAS CONDUCTED 2 ONLINE E-QUIZ AND 5 WEBINAR FROM 01-06-2020 TO 30-06-2020.THE RESPONSE FROM THE STUDENTS AND OUTSIDE PARTICIPANTS WERE HIGHLY APPRICIABLE.